
Cool & Crafty!
Our wonderful sewing ladies are

hosting a fun craft activity this
morning!

Birkdale Hall, 136 Birkdale Road
$37.00 PER DAY

Book through Aimy Plus:
 https://kids134.aimyplus.com

Email kids134@birkdalebeachhaven.org.nz
or call 09 483 9149 for more information

*OSCAR approved, WINZ funding available

Thursday 10th July

Crazy Hair, 
Funky Face & Body Painting, 

Dress Ups & More!
Get ready to be creative, 

look fabulous, 
and get messy! 

Tuesday 1st July

Wednesday 2nd July

Thursday 3rd July

Friday 11th July

Wednesday 9th July

Monday 7th July
Painting Day! 

JULY HOLIDAYSJULY HOLIDAYS
Mon 30th June - Fri 11th July 

8.30am - 3.30pm

Monday 30th June

Friday 4th July

Bee there!
Join special guest -

beekeeper Josh - and 
learn all about the

amazing honey bee!

Baking Day! 

Tuesday 8th July

Welcome back! 
Let’s get creative with
recycled items - make
something new & fun
out of something old!

 

Police Dog Visit!

Recycling Rummage!

We Like To Party!
Enjoy games, crafts

and fun party
activities, followed
by a movie at the
end of the day!

 
Let’s find out... 

a furry friend will be
visiting us today!

What do Police dogs do?  Today we are
baking & making -

something savoury,
something sweet!

Trees, flowers,
mountains & seas -

let’s paint something
beautiful from nature!

Game on!
Team games, sports

and challenges...  
Try out new activities

with new friends! 

What‘s in that box?!
Loads of fun (and 

some icky!) challenges 
to test you - a mix of

fear factor & the
amazing race!

mailto:kids134@birkdalebeachhaven.org.nz

